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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3765 (Rat #0457, Act #0580 of 1984) General Bill, By A.V. Rawl, J.D. Bradley and R.A. Kohn

A Bill to increase the number of members of the Board of Trustees of St. Andrews (Constituent) School District Number 10
in Charleston County from three to five, to provide for the initial appointment of the additional members and for the subsequent
election of their successors, and to provide for terms, manner of election, qualifications, requirements, and area of
representation for the successors of the additional members.

04/11/84
04/12/84
04/13/84
04/17/84
05/02/84
05/08/84
05/15/84
05/18/84
05/18/84
05/18/84
05/31/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2330
Read second time HJ-2395

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2409

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1418
Read second time SJ-1646

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1714

Ratified R 457

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/18/84
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