May 24, 2024, 01:04:56 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3765 (Rat #0457, Act #0580 of 1984) General Bill, By A.V. Rawl, J.D. Bradley and R.A. Kohn

A Bill to increase the number of members of the Board of Trustees of St. Andrews (Constituent) School District Number 10 in Charleston County from three to five, to provide for the initial appointment of the additional members and for the subsequent election of their successors, and to provide for terms, manner of election, qualifications, requirements, and area of representation for the successors of the additional members.

04/11/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2330
04/12/84	House	Read second time HJ-2395
04/13/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2409
04/17/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1418
05/02/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1646
05/08/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1714
05/15/84		Ratified R 457
05/18/84		Signed By Governor
05/18/84		Effective date 05/18/84
05/18/84		Act No. 580
05/31/84		Copies available